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Cumul Profits Profit Jour Balance
0 0 247

20 20 267
32 12 279
47 15 294
64 17 311
81 17 328

104 23 351
82 -22 329

117 35 364
123 6 370
122 -1 369

P&L CAC40 // DJ30
Cap: 280€ / Date: 16-09-13
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P&L mini CFD Intraday
Cap: 247€ / Date: 16-09-13

Profit Jour
Cumul Prof its
Balance

Jours

€
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